RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DISTRIBUTION CENTER #13 SFPE OAKLAND ARMY BASE ROUTINE 19 APRIL 1949
OAKLAND 14 CALIFORNIA - GRAVES -REMAINS CONSIGNED TO:

MAYR FUNERAL DIRECTOR 586 EAST SANTA CLARA VENTURA CALIFORNIA

REMAINS OF LATE PRIVATE EDWARD D RALSTON USAGE 39591555 BEING SHIPPED TO YOU ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT ON TRAIN NUMBER SEVENTY SOUTHERN PACIFIC RAILROAD DUE TO ARRIVE VENTURA FIVE FORTY TWO AM RAILROAD TIME TWENTY SEVEN APRIL. REQUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGE-MENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL AND THAT YOU IMMEDI ATELY PASS THIS INFORMATION ON TO NEXT OF KIN.

> 7. E. Hyll F E HYLL MAJOR QMC ACTG CHIEF AGR DIV

I, the undersigned, do hereby acknowledge receipt of the remains of the above-named deceased

this 27 day of Gril, 1949

Soft Ernert G. Du monte Ted May Furned House

QMC FORM REV 5 MAR 48 1193

U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 16-54737-1

,					PM/ FBJ
	-				
	DIG	INTEDA	MENT DIRE	CTIVE	9-56 .
47	DIS	INIERI	MENI DIKE	GIIVE	100
position of the second	aville aville		DIRECTIVE NUM	API	DATE
SECTION A —				12991	15 11 48
NAME AND BURIAL LOCA	ATION OF DECEASED				DAY MONTH YEAR
NAME RALSTON EDWARD	D	SERIAL NU	MBER 9 1 555	GRADE ARM PVT 1	RACE RELIGION
	D				1 1
CEMETERY MARGRATEN HOLL	AND		T ROW	GRAVE 243	DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
MARGRATEN MOLL	AND		NN IO	643	9100 13 CODE DIST. CTR.
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE	SECTION B — CON			OF NEXT OF KIN	
					FATHER)
MAYR FUNERAL DIRECTOR 586 EAST SANTA CLARA	?	5.	73 WEST	RAMONA	
VENTURA, CALIFORNIA		VI	ENTURA,	CALIFORNIA	
ACM VELS OF POLICE	SECTION C - DISINT				
NAME	SERIAL NUMBER	GRADE	DATE OF DEAT	ТН	DATE DISTINTERRED
KIND OF EGRIFFORNCE	2				
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION	USAGF		RELIGION	IDENTIFICATION V	/ERIFIED BY
REMAINS MARKER	COACI	pullin.			NAME AND TITLE
NATURE OF BURIAL	SECTION D - PREPARA		MAINS FOR SHI		
HATORE OF BORIAL	41	COMBIN	OT OT KEMINA	Contract of	Water Stranger
In a Couperage	BYL	11,000	discount	2 3 74	1540 M 4 4 5
OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION	F ATTACL		CLEET		
20	E ATTACH	land.	STIEL		
MINOR DISCREPANCIES (Prepare Discrepa	ncy Report QMC Forn	n 1194a fo	or major disci	repancies.)	N 1 R 10 10 10
					to Man . we
REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET				3144	
Section 1					
CASKET SEALED BY	ВҮ	EMBALM	ER (Signature)	
H D MILLER LI COL	L'C / L SEA	100			ab HR
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED		SHIPPING	G ADDRESS VERI	FIED BY	77.0
		Love			
I hereby certify that all the fe	pregoing operations w	ere cond	ucted and ac	complished under	my immediate supervision
and that the report above is corre		cre cond	ocica ana ac	acinpilated strate.	
The state of the s			421		40 189 300
emogram to bearing the	710	1 1 24	explicate of 5	WEST TO SERVICE STATE OF THE S	lose .
REMARKS AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS			SIG	NATURE OF AGRS INSP	ECTOR
VEWWAYS AND SLECIME INSTRUCTIONS					100
800m					
MATERIAL STREET					
QMC FORM REV 11 FEB 48 1194					(01)
REV 11 FEB 48 1 1 34					(139)

RECOF	RD OF CUS	TODIAL TRANSFER	
	1 51	HIPPED	
FROM	1. 01	ТО	
USING MARGRATEN HOLLAND		ANTWERP PORT PIER 140	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
WILLAMOND		1 1	JAN 1949
CAPT. DOLOSSEST	25/1/49	KWWILLIA	VAIT-1949
FROM	2. SI	HIPPED TO LONG TO THE PARTY OF	
AGRC ANTWERP BELGIUM		HARNEY KIRSCHBAU	1
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONTON	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER R. D. MILLER, Lt. COL. T.C.	PONEN A	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	BATEEN 194
	3. SF	AIPPED / AIVD	
FROM		10 WIPE	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
	O MC 1000 W	MARREISCH Drugolli MAR	0 1949
A 8 M - 1 / 1		The COLUMENT IVE	10
FROM	PE	TRANSPORTATION OFFICES	
COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE	IC	D' D'CAT 13	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	RAIN	NAME OF CONVOYER THE MY	2+1-1
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPERNIESCH	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	20TICL
LIEUT COLONDY MA	2/2/4	& to meteron Capt. Dr	1/2
PORT TRANSPORTATION OFFICER	1	Office Copies	45
FPOM	5. St	HIPPED	6
PROPERTY INDICATED ON TORONASANDA		MUNICIPAL PROPULCED A MINE D	50
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
VENTURA, CALIFORNIA		ADMINIA, CALIFORNIA	
-FAST SANTA CLANA	6. \$1	HIPPED 3 MEST BYRGIN	
FROM		JOAN ID E. BALSTON (EATHER)	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	TOKS CONT	NAME OF CONVOYER	out of A
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
W. 1			
RAISTON EDWARD D	7. SI	HIPPED	
FROM		ТО	100
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	ANO.	NAME OF CONVOYER	1 48
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
	11111111	Tunner concerns	

									1912		First M.		
4	• •		•		DIS	INTERN	MENT DIRECT	IVE					
dollaring	0.740				hes.	1 0000	DIRECTIVE NUMBE	R		DATE	- 31	E Van	
DINIE CO	and the	SECTION A-		ATION OF DECEA	SED		OL COMACAS			DAIL .			
NAME	400					SERIAL NI	UMBER	RANK	ARM	DAY DATE O	MONTH F DEATH	YEAR	
DAT	CTO	N ED	LIADI	0 \ D		30	591555	PVT	1		,		
CEMETERY	510	N ED	WARL	J D		29	391333	4 4 1	-		MONTH SITION OF		
											100		
PLOT	ROW	GRAVE	COUNT	RY		HOW	FOI CORIBINE			CAUSE	DF DEATH	OIST. PT.	
WW	10	24	3 M/	ARGRAZ	PEN	HOL	LAND						
				SECTIO	N B — CON		ND NEXT OF KIN						
NAME AND	ADDRESS	OF CONSIGN	IEE			NAME	E AND ADDRESS OF	NEXT OF KIN					
		7				1 34							
						19							
NAME				SECTION C		RANK	ND IDENTIFICATION		D	E DISTILIT	EDDED		
	en n	RALSTON	ī	3959155		PVT	DATE OF DEATH				O SEPTEMBER 48		
IDENTIFICA			GANIZATION			1 41	RELIGION	IDENTIFICATION			TEMBER	1 40	
X RE	MAINS	GRS	JANIZATION				UNK	HARVEY I			CAPT	ORD	
X M	ARKER G	RS		SECTION D	DDEDADAT	ION OF PE	MAINS FOR SHIPME				ME AND T		
NATURE OF	BURIAL			SECTION D	FREFARAI		ON OF REMAINS	REMAINS C	OMPI	ETE -			
		UNIF	ORM			niosed.		ADVANCED	DEG	JMPU51	TION.		
OTHER MEA	NS OF ID	ENTIFICATION	1	NONE									
WINOR DISC	DEDANICI	EC 1	1	NO NE			R VII CHIMATINA						
MINOR DISC	KEPANCI	ES 1		NONE									
REMAINS PR	EPARED A	ND PLACED II	N CASKET			· ·							
DATE	21	SEPTEME	BER 48.	BY		THOMA	S KAMES	EMBALMER	2				
CASKET SEA	LED BY					EMBALM		PI	0	Marie .	41121		
	TH	OMAS H.	JAMES			1	muco 5	11/1/	u	es			
CASKET BOX	KED AND		namani	N W TENNET	MCG	SERVENIN	CADDRESS WERIFIED				MARKI	NGS	
DATE 21/	9/48			W, JENNI ECORDER	NGO	ROGER	N. LETOURN	EAU CAPT		31:	197	, .	
1	hereby				ations we	ere condi	ucted and decon					rvisian	
						1	- Ser	EAU CAPT		ai	-		
						ROGER		F GRS INSPECT				-	
1 Prep	are Disc	crepancy Re	port QM	C Form 1194a	for majo	r discrep							
									-		4		
QMC FORM	1	101										h.	

REV 15 MAR 46

A.D.

M

	RECORD OF CU	ISTODIAL TRANSFER	
	1	SHIPPED	
FROM		TO	
		BOOM N. LETOURALAD CAPT FA	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	edu.
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
ACTIVATIONS OF STREET PROPERTY.	Item States part and	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
21/9/18 % - 61-11 120	OUT THE	ROOM D. LINGSHOW CART IN	
termouth.	v + 1700 V T 1002 2.	SHIPPED	B).:
ROM		10	is argo prairing
IND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	12.62
OF CONVETANCE		NAME OF CONVOTER	
IGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
MARKE MARKET SKALLS TO MOTHER			
ROM	3.	SHIPPED	
KOM		ТО	-
AIND OF CONVEYANCE	18	NAME OF CONVOYER	77
		The state of the s	7-80
IGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
collaborate or association (VII)	ME	SHIPPED	Maria Maria
ROM DELECTED	4.	TO SHIPPED	ecurosinion.
		CHESCHOOL STATE OF	
CIND OF CONVEYANCE	Mission of the Year	NAME OF CONVOYER	
X See See City			HIP OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER
IGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
		The state of the s	DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON OF T
ADMAND D. BALSTON	30001000 5.	SHIPPED	20 BELL TO B
ROM	12/9 (672)	10	THE STREET, WHEN
	Tiple persur	ON SERVICIONE PROPERTY.	
IND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVED	DATE
IGNATURE OF SHIFFER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
		Territoria y contrato non q forma	
		SHIPPED	
ROM M TO SEE MY	ROMATEN	HOTO TYND	
CIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
purplies.		30.0.7.	La Capacia Chas
MALDATON SOMATER	the state of the s	DATE TAKE TELEFOR	- THE TOP WITH
	1.	SHIPPED	
ROM		10	
IND OF CONVEYANCE	DHOLESCH FOR	NAME OF CONVOYER	
S. CO. TELEMINE		Traine of Controller	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
	100		Jan Sanger
and the state of t	35-1-1	PA DE SERVE CHRESTIAN	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			

DM

فعلم

19 APRIL 1949
ROUTINE

MAYR FUNERAL DIRECTOR 586 EAST SANTA CLARA VENTURA CALIFORNIA

REMAINS OF LATE PRIVATE EDWARD D RALSTON USAGF 39591555 BEING SHIPPED TO YOU ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT ON TRAIN NUMBER SEVENTY SOUTHERN PACIFIC RAILROAD DUE TO ARRIVE VENTURA FIVE FORTY TWO AM RAILROAD TIME TWENTY SEVEN APRIL. REQUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL AND THAT YOU IMMEDIATELY PASS THIS INFORMATION ON TO NEXT OF KIN.

F E HYLL MAJOR GMC ACTG CHIEF AGR DIV

A SON OF THE SON OF

WUQ110 23/22 COLLE

VENTURA CALIF MARCH 5 1949 2008

CHIEF AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION, DIVISION OAKLAND ARMY BASE AN ANS MARCH 3RD JD OAKLAND CALIF

REGARDING TELEGRAM MARCH THIRD RE PRIVATE EDWARD D RALSTON
3959155 THIS IS TO CONFIRM ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS

DAVID E RALSTON 273 WEST RAMONA VENTURA CALIF

3959155 273

			one way			
ROUTING	JO	INT	СОММИ	NICATIONS CE	NTER NO.	*
	MESSAG	E FORM		TIVER AND REPORT		
20100	POVE POP COL	MMUNICATION C		CHARGES		
FROM: (Originator) CHIEF AGR DIV SFPE	A-11	DATE-TIME	ch 49	SECURITY C	LASSIFICAT	ION
o the non bit of the	· · ·		PRECEDE	CE FOR		
ACTION TO:	1	ACTIO	CEPTER	INFO	RMATION	
DAVID E. RALSON		BOOK MESSA	THE PARTY OF THE P	ORIGINAL	MESSAGE	
273 WEST RAMONA	1	MULTIPLE A			PRECAUTION	
VENTURA, CALIF.				☐ YES	□ NO	
INFORMATION TO:	1	IDENTIFI		CLASSI	FICATION	
	GRAVES	DENTITY	CRITON		UNCL	
WE HAVE BEEN ADVISED	REMAINS OF	THE LATE	PRIVATE ED	WARD D. RAI	LSTON	-
					395919	555
ARE ENROUTE TO THE UN	ITED STATE	S ABOARD				
OUR RECORDS INDICATE DIRECTOR, 586 EAST SANTA PLEASE CONFIRM YOUR O INSTRUCTIONS WITHIN F SAGE AND FURNISH YOUR TO CHIEF AMERICAN GRA OAKLAND 14 CALIFORNIA SINCE IT WILL NOT BE ANY DESIRED CHANGES I EXPIRATION OF FORTY E WILL BE MADE AS SOON OUR CONTROL MAY DELAY AS REMAINS ARE RECEIV FOR DELIVERY YOUR FUN OF RAIL ROUTING AND S STATION. ALSO HE SO THAT YOU MAY COMPL BE SENT AT LEAST THRE DISTRIBUTION CENTER. REMAINS AT RAILROAD S COMPANIED BY MILITAR FUNERAL YOU SHOULD AS TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS. THIS OFFICE IN MAKING OF DECEASED IN REPLY	CLARA, VENT RIGINAL IN ORTY EIGHT CORRECT M VES REGIST REPLY I POSSIBLE N DELIVERY IGHT HOURS AS PRICTIC DELIVERY ED HERE AN ENAL DIREC CHEDULED T ILL BE REQ ETE FUNERA E DAYS PR PLEASE IN TATION UPO Y ESCORT Y OUR PRO FINAL DEI TELEGRAM.	STRUCTIONS HOURS AFT ALLING ADD RATION DIV S NECESS TO COMPLY INSTRUCTI WHILE D ABLE AFTEA FOR SEVENA D IT IS PO TOR WILL B IME REMAIN JUESTED TO L ARRANGEM LIOR TO ACT STRUCT FUN N ARRIVAL, IF YOU DEI MPT COOPER	OR SUBMI ER RECEID RESS BY TO TRY WITHI AT GOVERN ONS RECEI ELIVERY C ENOTIFIE S WILL AL ENTS. THE UAL SHIPP ERAL DIR REMAIN. SIRE MILL C OR VETT	IT NEW DE PT OF TFI TELEGRIM ILIND IRM ILIND IRM IN THIS PUMENT EXPICED INTERPOLATION IN THE REPORT OF THE REPORT	LIVERY S MES- COLLECT Y BASE ERIOD ENSE WI R THE MAINS BEYOND AS SO E THEM EGRAM INFORMA RAM WIL THIS ACCEPT ACCEP	D D TIONS
		SECURITY CLAS		PAGE	1 ^{0F} 1	
DRAFTER'S NAME (and signature when t	convirad l	RELEASING OF		ATURE		

OFFICIAL TITLE

37 (3)

TELEPHONE

SYMBOL

235-SFPE 26 OCTOBER 1948

Many transferred to the factor of the factor			101	1	
INSRECTION				027-R-	
1909 (FOR USE AT OVERSEAS PORT, U.S.				061 11	
NAME	RANK	SERIAL NUME	BER		
RALSTON, EDWARDD	PVT	3959	1555		
MARGRATEN HOLLAND	CONSIGNEE		RAL DIRECT SANTA CIAR CALIF.		
SHIPPING CASE - General Appearance (Check ONLY Discrepancies)		F SHIPPING CA	SE (Check one	UNSATISFACTORY	
FINISH (Exterior) louched 40	REMARKS		1 7		
FINISH (Interior) ON:	REMARKS U	SAGF	4	PR 26 1946	
HANDLES O'M. A ACC	1	*		n 11 00 1948	
HANDLE BOLTS O/A					
STENCILING - NAMEPLATE COVVEL	1				
HEALTH PERMIT MARKER Reset					
	-				
HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER	-				
CANALT CONTRACT	CONDITION	OF CASKET (CA	eck one)		
CASKET - General Appearance (Check ONLY Discrepancies)		TISFACTORY		UNSATISFACTORY	
		TIOI ACTORT		UNSATISFACIUNT	
FINISH (Exterior)	REMARKS				
HANDLES AND FASTENINGS	4 1				
STENCILING - NAMEPLATE	-				
CAM LOCKS (Souling)					
ODOR OR MOISTURE					
ROUTED	THROUGH				
MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM		T REPAI	R SHOP		
CONDITION OF REMAINS	CASKET REPA				
SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY	97	YES		□ NO	
NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain)	CASKET EXCH				
		T YES		□ NO	
	SHIPPING CA	ASE REPAIRED			
		YES		□ NO	
	SHIPPING CA	ASE EXCHANGED			
	1	TES YES		□ NO	
	REMARKS			Section 1	
TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN	TIME	DATE	SIGNATURE O	F INSPECTOR	
1/w/yg Set aller					
I certify that the casket and shipping case for these remains were inspected by me personally and are in perfect condition. I further certify that I personally checked the name stencil and shipping case tag against the casket tag for these remains and the name as stenciled on the shipping case and as on the shipping case tag are exactly the same as shown on the tag fastened to the casket. **ABW ordered** INSPECTION OFFICER** INSPECTION OFFICER* INSPECTION OFFICER*					
INSPECTION OFFICER	_	INSPE	OFICE OFF	CER	

OMC FORM REV 1 JAN 47 R-5054 REPATRIATION
THE CORDS BRANCH
HAY 10 | | 26 AM "49
MENORAL DIVISION

. " * bi +

I certify that the course and satisfied care the those remains were incount t by me extendily and the prefer condition.

I further restly, that I presently checke and the came to should and illerate the came the same in about the same that it makes the for the came to about the same case.

SHOTES WITH DESTONE

SHOTEN WATEREST ---

162787

REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES

WWII

5/23/49

(Read Explanation on Reverse Side before completing form

NAME OF DECEDENT (Last, First, Middle Initial)

BRANCH OF SERVICE

TO BE FILLED IN BY CLAIMANT RANK

RAISTON, EDWARD D.

USACE

A. INTERMENT EXPENSES

(Civilian or Private Cometer) (- 1949

RANK OR GRADE

SERIAL NO.

PVT

39591555

OARLAND, CALI
B. TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES A. NO. 809

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSONS SIGNING THIS FORM

- 1. This form is NOT to be signed by Funeral Director.
- 2. Fill in as required and sign four copies.
- 3. Check Box "A" or Box "B" above, not both.
- 4. Check Box "A" when interment is in a civilian or private cemetery.
- 5. Check Box "B" when remains are delivered to home or other place prior to burial in a national or post cemetery.

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX "A" IS CHECKED

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX "B" IS CHECKED

I certify that the sum of \$ 75.00 was paid by me from personal funds in connection with the

interment of the remains of the above-named decedent in the cemetery indicated below:

I certify that the sum of \$ paid by me from personal funds in connection with the transportation of the remains of the above-named decedent from: (City, town, or place from which remains were shipped)

TO: (Name and Location of National or Post Cemetery)

STATE:

RETURN FOUR COPIES TO

COMMANDING OFFICER DISTRIBUTION CENTER #13 OAKLAND ARMY BASE OAKLAND 14, CALIFORNIA

REMARKS

QMC FORM 1236

PREVIOUS EDITIONS OF THIS FORM ARE OBSOLETE

16-54738-1

- 1. When the remains are delivered for interment in a civilian or private cemetery, you are responsible for paying all interment expenses. In this connection, you are entitled to the allowance mentioned in paragraph 2 below.
- 2. An amount not to exceed \$75 is allowed by the Government toward actual interment expenses when final interment of the remains is in a private or civilian cemetery. No allowance is authorized toward interment expenses when interment is in a national or post cemetery.
- 3. The \$75 maximum allowance by the Government toward interment expenses includes but is not limited to the payment of one or more of the following items: Hearse hire from the railroad station to your home, the funeral home, church, cemetery, or any other place designated by you; vault; church services; newspaper notices; transportation for friends and relatives to and from cemetery; and the services of a funeral director.
- 4. Reimbursement by the Government is made only to the person who paid from his personal funds the expenses of or incident to interment in a private or civilian cemetery. Receipted bills are not required to accompany this form. Any expenses over and above the \$75 maximum must be borne by the person who incurred or paid the additional expenses.

PART B

- 1. When the remains are delivered to you at Government expense prior to burial in a national or post cemetery, you are responsible for all additional expenses necessary to deliver the remains from that point to the national or post cemetery grave site. However, you may be entitled to an allowance for the cost of transporting the remains from your home to the national or post cemetery grave site subject to the conditions outlined in paragraph 2 below.
- 2. Reimbursement of transportation expenses is allowed only when the cost to the Government to deliver the remains to you is LESS than what it would have cost the Government to deliver the remains direct to the national or post cemetery of final interment. However, the amount which you may be allowed (the difference between cost of delivery to you and cost of delivery by the Government direct to the national or post cemetery) may not exceed the amount actually expended by you to deliver the remains to the cemetery grave site. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS DEPENDENT UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST. IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FORM IS SENT.

3. Reimbursement by the Government will be made only to the person who paid from his percould funds for transporting the remains to the national or post-cemetery grave site.

No interpolat expense allowance is authorized since interment is made ultimately in a matique

U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 16-54738-1

AMERICAN LEGION DISABLED AMERICAN VETS. UNITED SPANISH WAR VETS. VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS



HOWARD STRANDGAARD

W. KEITH GARRISON

KATHERINE MURPHY

52 North California Street VENTURA, CALIFORNIA

June 2, 1949

PHONES 4791 OR 6131 P. O. Box 1371

RE: RALSTON, Edward D.
ASN-39 591 555 Deceased

Office Of The Quartermaster General Memorial Division Washington 25, D. C.

Gentlemen:

We are inclosing, herewith, Form 623 in duplicate, Application For Marker, submitted in the case of the above captioned veteran of World War II.

Very truly yours,

Howard Strandgaard Veterans Service Officer

KM Incl-1

LYETERANS' SERVICE BUREAS



BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277. POUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAIN GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE Roda Pvt. Edward D. Ralston, 39 591 555 Plot WW, Row 10, Grave 243, United States Military Cemetery 21 May 1948 Margraten, Holland C В DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE D NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," before filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART I of this form. PART I PLAS 2 D 72 (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) (Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an "X" in the proper box.) WIDOW WIDOWER SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD FATHER MOTHER BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify) HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an "X" in the box opposite the option you have selected.) 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY Verturo Vertura Co. Calif 3. BE RETURNED TO ... THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A (FOREIGN COUNTRY) PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT___ (LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) 4, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT (LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) (Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an "X" in the proper box) YES □ NO THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate this fact by inserting the word "NONE" in the space below.) none NOV 25 1948

OOMG FORM 345 MILITARY

16-50411-1

AUG 1 7 1903

PAGE 1

	PART I (Continued)			If you are the next of kin and you
f on Page 1 of this form you have selecte Option Num ther than the selected national cemetery, complete one	of these sections.			If you are the
AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE	REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FO	LLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AG	GREED TO RECEIVE THEM:	-115
LAST NAME June Durect	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE INITIAL	NAMED IN PART I OF THIS FORM,
maur	Ted,		712	NAMED IN PART I OF THIS FORM, THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY	LAST NAME
586 East Santo, Clare	Ventura	Ventura	Calif.	THE DECEA
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS		TELEPHONE No.	RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEA
Source	Same		14964	NUMBER AND STREET
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DE TO RECEIVE THEM:	SIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT	TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL	DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED	
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR				WHOM I UNDERSTAND SHALL HA
as above				
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY	
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS		TELEPHONE No.	(SIGNATURE
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PE	RSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP A	AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN TH	E PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF	(NAME P
WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:	1	(-
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL	RELATIONSHIP TO DECEASED	
NUMBER AND STREET	Stella	H.	Mother	
	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY	
Same				
EMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space				
Occording to inf	ormation furn	ished me by	our army *	A PARTY OF THE PAR
government, my Son Was	Killed fighting	against Fast	cism. I would no	ay
	n, ambets and other	- W .	Is Stay away from his	If you are NOT the next of kin a
S EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR I				THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AT NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FOR
the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFF	IRM) that the statements m	ade by me in the foregoin	g document are full and true to	SHOULD BE DIRECTED.
David E. Ralston (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)		3 West Kan	NUMBER)	RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEA
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)	1	COTY AND	California	NUMBER AND STREET
The state of the s		,	0 /	
Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according	to law by the above-named	applicant this	day of July	
948, pt city (or town) of Ventura	, county of	entuia	, and State (or Territory or	
District) of				
A STATE OF THE STA		_,		
		ef mays	Coconer & Puplic a	An
NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.	(3	entura Cor	ents Calif.	Chame Pr
PAGE 2	1/11/2012	(OFFICIAL TIT	(LE) 10—10411-1	16-50410-1

cation

his ct THE

HE	(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)	, AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEAS
IED IN PART I OF THIS FORM, DO NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN TH	HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL E ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS I	DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEAS
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED		
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	STATE OR COUNTRY
M I UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE	THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE RE	EMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
		(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF	NEXT OF KIN)	(STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTI	ED OR TYPED)	(CITY AND STATE)
ou are NOT the next of kin auth	PART III	n PART III of this form.
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOTIFY ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM.	PART III norized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in OT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOW	L DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEAS
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOTIFY ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM.	norized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in	L DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEAS
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM N ED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. ULD BE DIRECTED.	orized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in OT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOW	L DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEAS LEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM N ED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. ULD BE DIRECTED.	norized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in OT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOW	L DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEAS LEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO
SIS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM N. ED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM, ULD BE DIRECTED. LAST NAME	norized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in OT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOW	L DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEAS LEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO
EIS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM N. ED ON PAGE T OF THIS FORM, ULD BE DIRECTED. LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	norized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in OT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOW	L DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEAS LEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO
EIS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM N. ED ON PAGE T OF THIS FORM, ULD BE DIRECTED. LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	norized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in OT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOW	L DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEAS LEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO
EIS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM N. ED ON PAGE T OF THIS FORM, ULD BE DIRECTED. LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	norized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in OT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOW	L DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEAS LEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO
EIS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM N. ED ON PAGE T OF THIS FORM, ULD BE DIRECTED. LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	norized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in OT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOW	L DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEAS LEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM N. MED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM, ULD BE DIRECTED. LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	norized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in OT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOW FIRST NAME CITY OR TOWN	L DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEAS LEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO MIDDLE INITIAL STATE OR COUNTRY

ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIONS All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part the Notarial Attestation.				
	and the same of the parties of the same of			
de grant à				
The same				
300				
15	116117			
N	FAMILE TO THE PARTY OF THE PART			
H	E LECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P			
100				
1	W SE SE			
1	THE TIE			
	1,80			
1				
125				
1111111				
	(8)(18)(10)			
	A D. A			
,	A contract of the second			
	(3/13/ Jan E)			
	(a) 14 L)			
1000	Philado .			







THE AMERICAN NATIONAL RED CROSS

PACIFIC AREA

SAN FRANCISCO 1, CALIFORNIA

1550 SUTTER STREET

Repatriation Records Branch Disinterment locator Section Office of the Quartermaster General

Department of the Army Washington 25, D. C.

FROM: (Miss) Cathryn Henna

DATE:

August 24, 1948

Your Reference: QMGMR 293

Re: RALSTON, Edward D., 39 591 555 Plot WW, Row 10 Grave 243 U.S. Military Cemetery Margraten, Holland

In compliance with your request of August 5 1948 for an investigation in connection with the disposition of the remains of this deceased serviceman, we submit the following information:

1. OQMG Form 345 has been submitted by Mr. David E. Ralston , Father (Name) (Relationship) 273 Ramona Street, Ventura, California dn mid-July, 1948

(Address)

(Address)

2. OQMG Form 345 will be submitted by __ (Name) on or about

THE

3. Remarks: Our Chapter at Ventura, California advises that the father executed the Form 345 in mid-July 1948. This statement was verified by the Mayr Funeral Directors in Ventura. We are assuming that if the form was submitted to you in mid-July that probably the receipt of it elashed with the sending out of your request of August 5th. If we are mistaken in our assumption and you wish to have a second Form 345 submitted, we shall be glad to seek further the assistance of our Chapter at Ventura, California.

Correspondent 8 8 1 U N D E R

(Miss) Cathryn Henna Director, Home Service

T R E A T Y O F GENEVA

(Date)

THE AMERICAN NATIONAL RED CROSS

PACIFIC AREA CARSTANCISCO L CALIFORNIA

> deposit but on Referris Western Halmtenesis Leonkar Section Historic of the Constituence Demoral Deposit cont of the Army California of the Army California SJ, 21 C.

and of the party o

TILTURE Edward D., 39 591 555
TILT W., Tow 10 Grave 243
U.S. Military Cenetery
Margraten, Holland

A LOCAL Street, Venture, California Street Street Company

Manuful Our Chapter at Ventura, California advises that the father enscuted the Form 145 in mid-July 1948. This statement was verified by the Eapy Funeral Directors in Ventura. We are assuming that if the form was submitted to you in sid-July that probably the receipt of it clashed with the rending out of your request of August 5th. If we are mistaken in our assumption and you wish to have a second form 145 submitted, we shall be glad to seek further the assistance of our Chapter at Ventura, California.

(Mrs.) C. T. Parter.

and more gains

treever, home Service

aport

DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

In Reply Refer To RR Br:

QMMMR 293 Ralston, Edward D., Pvt, 39 591 555
Plot WW, Row 10, Grave 243
United States Military Cemetery

IMPORTANT Address reply and envelope to: THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL Do NOT include the name of the official who signed the communication.

Margraten, Holland

PRIORITY

Miss Cathryn Henna, Rome Service Director Pacific Area, American Red Cross 1550 Sutter Street San Francisco 1, California

Dear Miss Henna:

The Next of Kin of the above captioned deceased father (relationship)

AUG 5 1948

AUG 1948

Mr. David E. Ralston 273 Ramona Street Ventura, California

(address) has failed to return a Form 345 indicating disposition instructions for the remains. The form was dispatched 21 May 1948.

It is respectfully requested that the attached OCMG Form 345 be properly accomplished by the Next of Kin and legal documents obtained through assistance of your representative if appropriate, be furnished this office. In the event you are unable to secure disposition instructions from the Next of Kin, it is further requested that a statement of the action taken by your representative be furnished this office for use as a basis for final disposition of remains of the decedent.

It is recommended that in contact with the Next of Kin mentioned above, they first be queried as to whether or not they have submitted the appropriate form, as it may have been mailed to this office since receipt by you of this request.

Sincerely yours,

JOHN O. HYATT Colonel, QMC Memorial Division

påj

Incls . To es

Pvt. Edward D. Ralston, 39 591 555 Plot WW, Row 10, Grave 243, United States Military Cemetery Margraten, Holland

21 May 1948

Mr. David E. Ralston 273 Ramona Street Ventura, California

Dear Mr. Ralston:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quartermaster General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," and "American Cemeteries," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your vishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part III of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form. enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will avoid unnecessary delays.

Sincerely,

THOMAS B. LARKIN Major General The Quartermaster General

chb

TRODENT 4 any 48

Pvt. Edward D. Ralaton, 39 591 555 Plot WW, Row 10, Grave 243, United States Military Cemetery Margraten, Holland

21 May 1948

Mr. David E. Ralston 273 Ramona Street Ventura, California

Dear Mr. Ralston:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quartermaster General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," and "American Cemeteries," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part II of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will avoid unnecessary delays.

Sincerely,

Incls.

THOMAS B. LARKIN Major General The Quartermaster General

chb

DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

TO: Letter of Inquiry Section (Thru Officer in Charge) (Form 734 will indicate file dispatched to LOI SECTION) Reference: NAME SERIAL NUMBER PLOT Request new* LOI be sent to: ADDRESS Basis of request: (Must include definite facts) low remarried -Request Approved: Approving Officer's Remarks: * Strike out if no LOI previously dispatched N Smith

To	DOMG FORM 399 REQUEST FOR N	EW LETTER OF IN	VQUIRY
1	TO LETTER OF INQUIRY SECTION REMARKATION RECORDS BRANCH	FAMILY CO	RM ACCEPTANCE SECTION ORRESPONDENCE BRANCH
100	int of Decident (First, Middle, Last)	GRADE S	ERIAL NUMBER
-	redward D Rabston	M	39591555
1	GRA)	E LOCATION	
To	CEMETERY	PLOT B	ROW GRAVE
	Margraten	WW	10 243 -
1	LETTER OF IMQUIRY TO BE SENT TO:	/	()
- 4	1R.) + 100000 0 0 +		士) /カレ
	Ars. David E. Calslo	1	/ N 0
		1 DORESS.	A W
	273 W. Ramora	Ventur	a Calif 1915
	AUTHORITY FOR LETTER OF INQUIRY		Navor
0	345 PIL		11/1/4
YT	CLERK'S SIGNATURE	DATE	2 0 10
	Quie .	5-17-48	Evelose Roda
-	L.O.A. SENT 21 MAY	1948 to Fath	ev ·

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

	Pvt Edward D. Ralston, 39 591 555 Plot WM, Row 10, Grave 243, United States Military Cometery Margyaten, Holland		5 December 1947				
			A	С			
	DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LI	INE	В	D			
NOT	E.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the co filling out this form. When the proper part of this form OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER [GENERAL, M self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this pu If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of of this form.	is filled out and properly signe EMORIAL DIVISION, WAR urpose.	d by the ne DEPARTMI	ext of kin, it shou ENT, WASHING	Id be re TON 25,	turned to the D. C., in the	
		PART I					
	,	(PI	ease indicate	relationship to the	decease	l by placing an	
	I, (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEX	T OF KIN)	" in the prop	er oox.)			
	WIDOW WIDOWER	SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD		DAUGHTER OVE	ER 21 YEA	RS OLD	
	FATHER MOTHER	BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD		SISTER OVER 2	1 YEARS	OLD	
	RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)						
	BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETER BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSICE		INTERMENT	BY NEXT OF KIN II	N A PRIV	ATE CEMETERY	
		(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)	ALL THE R		Total S		
	3. BE RETURNED TO, THE, THE	HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED C	R NEXT OF	KIN, FOR INTERMEN	IT BY NE	XT OF KIN IN A	
	PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT	(LOCATION OF CEMETE	RY SELECTED)				
	4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERME	ENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LO	CATED AT				
	(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location oth-			(LOCATION OF NATION			
	(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location offi-	YES NO	tery are destr	ed by placing an -A	- in the	proper oox)	
THE	NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE stact by inserting the word "NONE" in the space below.)	CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLO	WING CHANG	ES: (If no correction	as are nec	essary, indicate	
						9:4	
					1	7.9	
-			7		10	ab.	
1				X	11	N/O N	

OQMG FORM 345 MILITARY

LOL SENT 21 MAY 1948 to father

District) of ___

PAGE 2

*NOTE.-Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

0	PART I (Continued)			If you are the next of kin and you des
on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Num er than the selected national cemetery, complete one THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE TH	mber 2 or 3, or Option Number of these sections.	ber 4 with your own funeral co	ceremonies desired at a location	
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	OLEO III.	MIDDLE INITIAL	NAMED IN PARTI OF THIS FORM, DO H THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY	LAST NAME
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS	*	TELEPHONE No.	RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DI TO RECEIVE THEM:	ESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SEL	NT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERA	AL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED	NUMBER AND STREET
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR				WHOM I UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE TO
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY	
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS		TELEPHONE No.	(SIGNATURE OF NE
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PE WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:	ERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHI	IP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN TH	HE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF	(NAME PRINTED (
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL	RELATIONSHIP TO DECEASED	
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY	
RKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space	use page 4.*)			
m flammed the second				If you are NOT the next of kin authori
RELAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR OSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. e undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFF				NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. TH
best of my knowledge and belief.				RALSTON
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)		(STREET AND I		273 RAMON
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according	to law by the above-pame		*	FATHEL
, at city (or town) of	, county of	аррисан, чис	and State (or Territory or	

(SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS)

(OFFICIAL TITLE)

16-50411-1

ocation

CT THE

tory or

16-50410-1

IE		(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)	AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DEC	
NEXT EXIST	OF THIS FORM, DO HERE ING PERSON IN THE ORD	EBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE F DER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVO	FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC DRS IS:	CEAS
LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		7
		THO MAINE	MIDDLE INITIAL	
RELATIONS	HIP TO THE DECEASED			_
NUMBER AN	ID STREET	CITY OR TOWN	STATE OR COUNTRY	-
	WALLEY BOOK I			
MIUNDERS	STAND SHALL HAVE THE	RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF TH	HE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.	_
			(DATE)	
	(SIGNATURE OF NEXT C	DF KIN)	(STREET AND NUMBER)	
-	(NAME PRINTED OR T	TYPED)	(CITY AND STATE)	
		PART III		
ı are NOT t	he next of kin authorized			
IS TO NOTIF	Y YOU THAT I AM NOT TH	PART III d to direct the disposition of remains, please to the second se	fill in PART III of this form.	CEA
IS TO NOTIF	Y YOU THAT I AM NOT TH	PART III d to direct the disposition of remains, please to the second se	fill in PART III of this form.	CEAS FO
IS TO NOTIF	Y YOU THAT I AM NOT TH	PART III d to direct the disposition of remains, please to the second se	fill in PART III of this form.	CEAS FO
IS TO NOTIFED ON PAGE	Y YOU THAT I AM NOT TH	PART III d to direct the disposition of remains, please to direct the disposition of the person, TO THE BEST OF MY KI	fill in PART III of this form. Final disposition of the remains of the dec nowledge, is the next of kin to whom this	CEAS FO
IS TO NOTIFED ON PAGE	Y YOU THAT I AM NOT TH	PART III d to direct the disposition of remains, please to direct the disposition of the person, TO THE BEST OF MY KI	fill in PART III of this form. Final disposition of the remains of the dec nowledge, is the next of kin to whom this	CEAS FO
LAST NAME RELATIONS:	LSTON TO A MON A	PART III d to direct the disposition of remains, please to the disposition of remains, please to the least of kin authorized to direct the following person, to the Best of My king perso	fill in PART III of this form. FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC NOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS MIDDLE INITIAL ESTATES.	CEAS FO
LAST NAME RELATIONS:	Y YOU THAT I AM NOT TH	PART III d to direct the disposition of remains, please to direct the disposition of the direct the following person, to the best of My Kill FIRST NAME	fill in PART III of this form. Final disposition of the remains of the dec nowledge, is the next of kin to whom this	CEAS FC
LAST NAME RELATIONS:	LSTON TO A MON A	PART III d to direct the disposition of remains, please to the disposition of remains, please to the least of kin authorized to direct the following person, to the Best of My king perso	fill in PART III of this form. FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC NOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS MIDDLE INITIAL ESTATES.	CEAS FO
LAST NAME	LSTON TO A MON A	PART III d to direct the disposition of remains, please to the disposition of remains, please to the least of kin authorized to direct the following person, to the Best of My king perso	fill in PART III of this form. FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC NOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS MIDDLE INITIAL ESTATES.	CEA S FO
LAST NAME	LSTON TO A MON A	PART III d to direct the disposition of remains, please to the disposition of remains, please to the least of kin authorized to direct the following person, to the Best of My king perso	fill in PART III of this form. FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC NOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS MIDDLE INITIAL ESTATES.	CEAS FO
LAST NAME LAST NAME RELATIONS 273	LSTON TO A MON A	PART III d to direct the disposition of remains, please to the disposition of remains, please to the least of kin authorized to direct the following person, to the Best of My king perso	fill in PART III of this form. FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC NOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS MIDDLE INITIAL ESTATES.	CEAS FO
IS TO NOTIFE ED ON PAGE JLD BE DIRE	LSTON TO A MON A	PART III d to direct the disposition of remains, please to the disposition of remains, please to the least of kin authorized to direct the following person, to the Best of My king perso	fill in PART III of this form. FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC NOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS MIDDLE INITIAL ESTATES.	CEAS FO
LAST NAME RELATIONS 273	LSTON HIP TO THE DECEASED TO A MODERN THE A MODE	PART III d to direct the disposition of remains, please to the disposition of remains, please to the least of kin authorized to direct the following person, to the Best of My king perso	FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC NOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS MIDDLE INITIAL ESTATE OR COUNTRY STATE OR COUNTRY 5 m C Condless	CEAS FO

PAGE 3

All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.
as I have remarried sence my
former husband's death I find in
your boollet I am no larger
elegable to decide about his
remains an as his Cheldren are
all under age the next of kin is
his father or mother of whom
I have filled out thing nome a
address in the form you have made
anailable. Thank you
m. G. P.
1111214
The same of the sa
8161 9
The state of the s
18116
VISTING!
The same of the sa
LI SEE SEE
PAGE 4 U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

MANE RALSTON EDWARD D.
ASN 39,591555 RANK PVT.

MARGRATEN, HOLLAND PLOT WW ROW 10 GRAVE 243

Changes made in information Forms #333 and A-Z are from sources listed below:

PER CORRESP

OFFICERS! NAME

DATE

FROM: RELATIONSHIP WIFE

HAVE MARTHA G. RALSTON

STREET HOS VIA WANDA STREET

CITY & STATE NORTH LONG BEACH 5. CALIFORNIA

TO: RELATIONSHIP FATHER

NAME DAVID EDWARD BALSTON

STREET 273 WEST RAMONA STREET

CITY & STATE VENTURA CALIFORNIA

SP CHECKERS War & Dant 13 april 48.

NAT FILE --- info extracted 2/april 48 W farrington

oomg form 381 NOTICE OF CHANGE IN ADDRESS
NAME OF DECEASED RANK Rank SERIAL NUMBER 39591555 NAME OF NEXT OF KIN RELATIONSHIP
David Edward Ralston. Relationship
David Edward Robston. Son. OLD ADDRESS Ojai, Calif. Rt 2. Box 384
NEW ADDRESS
273 W- Ramona St;
Ventura, Calif. REMARKS you sent the form to live rife and she has
you sent the form to how wife and she has
remarried, she said she sent you word to send a form to me, newson we continue or to strong . I heare sand one.

WAR DEPARTMENT OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERALAS I PARTMENT WASHINGTON 25, D. C. OFFICIAL BUSINESS

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL MEMORIAL DIVISION, R. R. BRANCH WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

Pvt Edward D. Ralston, 39 591 555 Plot WW, Row 10, Grave 243, United States Military Gemetery Margraten, Holland

5 December 1947

Mrs. Martha G. Ralston 11.08 Via Wanda Street North Long Beach 5, California

Dear Mrs. Ralston:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quartermaster Ceneral of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," and "American Cometeries," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part II of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will avoid unnecessary delays.

Sincerely,

THOMAS D. LARGIN Major General The Quartermaster General

Incla.

L.O.I. SENT 21 MAY 1910 to father

700

OOMG FORM 381 NOTICE OF CHANGE IN ADDRESS
Name of Deceased Distalston P. J. Serial Number 39-591-555
David E. Kalston Father
box 384 Rt 2 Oja' Calif.
NEW ADDRESS
273 West Ramona St. Ventura
This letter runs t have gone as tray, with first recently received 11-15-47

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERATORY
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.
OFFICIAL BUSINESS

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

MEMORIAL DIVISION, R. R. BRANCH

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

NAME Rolaton Educated A	
NAME Ralston Edurard A. ASN 3959158 PRINK PUT	
Changes made in information Porms #333 and A-Z a re from sources listed below: Per Carrep.	
OFFICERS HAME	
DATE	
FROM: RELATIONSHIP / Mufe	
NAVE Mrs. martha J. Ralston	
STREET 1108 Via Wanda Street	
CITY & STATE North Long Beach 5 Calif.	
TO: FELATIONSHIP Father HATE Mr. David E. Ralston	
STREET 273 West Ramous sheet	
CITYESTATE Ventura, California	
NAT: WML 12-9-47	
4 December 47	
A. F. Burne G. T. Degg	

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

Ralston, Edward D. SN 39 591 555

IMPORTANT

Address reply and envelope to THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL Do NOT include the name of the official who signed the communica-

Mrs. Martha G. Parsons 344 South McCandless Boulevard San Diego 2, California

Dear Mrs. Parsons:

Your letter pertaining to the remains of the late Private Edward D. Ralston has come to my attention.

The Secretary of War, pursuant to the authority granted under Public Law 383, 79th Congress, has established the precedence of relatives eligible to designate the disposition of the remains of the deceased. Accordingly, the widow has the prior disposition right unless she was separated, divorced or has remarried. In either of these events, the disposition right reverts to the parent of the decedent, the father having precedence over the mother.

Inasmuch as you have remarried, the right to designate the final disposition of the remains of your former husband automatically reverts to his father.

Sincerely yours,

RICHARD B. Major, QMC

Memorial Division

FIGE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENER

The state of the s

TATTOTICS

ure. Mariba G. Farsons

Remarked . armi wood

Your letter portaining to the remains of the late frivate Edward in.

The Socretary of Mer, pursuant to the precedence of relatives eligible to result to the constant of the precedence of relatives eligible to result to the decessed Accordingly, the white has the prior disposition right unless she was separated, divorced or has resultied. In either of these events, the disposition right reverse to the prior of the decesses, the disposition of the decesses, the fitter forms of the decesses, the father having procedence over the nother.

instance of you have remarked, the right to designate the final arguments of the remains of your former humbard argumentally reverts to

person of farmanish

emico a mone



TMENT

OFFICEOFTH

RMASTER GENERAL

WAS, MINGTON, D. C.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

S AUG 7 S 7948

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO AVOID
PAYMENT OF POSTAGE, \$300.

(PMGC)

RETURN = TO WRITER

POSTMASTER: IF ADDRESSEE HAS REMOVED AND NEW ADDRESS IS KNOWN, NOTIFY SENDER ON FORM 3547, POSTAGE FOR WHICH IS GUARANTEED.

Directory Service Given



QMCMF 293 Ralston, Edward D. SN 39 591 555

6 August 1947

Mrs. Martha G. Parsons 344 South McCandless Boulevard San Diego 2, California

Dear Mrs. Parsons: .

Your letter pertaining to the remains of the late Private Edward D. Ralston has come to my attention.

The Secretary of War, pursuant to the authority granted under Public Law 383, 79th Congress, has established the precedence of relatives eligible to designate the disposition of the remains of the deceased. Accordingly, the widow has the prior disposition right unless she was separated, divorced or has remarried. In either of these events, the disposition right reverts to the parent of the decedent, the father having precedence over the mother.

Inasmuch as you have remarried, the right to designate the final disposition of the remains of your former husband automatically reverts to his father.

Sincerely yours,

A The Man of the Man o

RICHARD B. COOMBS Major, QMC Memorial Division



quant 293 Saleton, Edunad D. EN 39 591 555

CAPI James A

Wrs. Martin D. Parsons 344 South McCandless Rowlevard San Diego 2. Galifornia

Dear Mrs. Parsons: .

Your letter pertaining to the remains of the lete Private Edward D. Relaton has come to my attention.

The Secretary of War, paredent to the authority granted under Public inw 183, your congress, has established the precedence of relatives eligible to design to the disposition of the remine of the decessed. Accordingly, the wider has the prior disposition right unless she was separated, divorced or has remarked. In either of these events, the disposition right reverts to the parent of the decedent, the lather having precedence over the mother.

Inecation of you have remarked, the right to designate the final disposition of the remains of your former husband subcombined reverts to his father.

.amov vietenti

RIGHARD S. COCKES



8	10
CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET	12
Addressee: Irs. Martha Y. Parsons Hidow	
State 344 South Mc Candless Boulevar	Decedent:
City, State San Diego 2 California Date letter	dent:
Cemetery Temporary:	- 12
Permanent: Plot Row Gr Cem. Name or No. City Country	- 18
PARAGRAPHS ADDITIONAL DATA MODIFICATIONS (sequence)	Last
	f
165-A.	
154-B heverts to his father.	Se S
154-B heverts to his father.	First
	2
	Imitia
	H
	Hamil
	200
	4
	NSW 16
	4
Taylor	54
Malyst Typist Reviewer Modifications OKed	

San Deigo Caly, 19 Dear Sin; Dwas next of kin (wife) of But. Edward Dale Ralston 39591555 my sormer address on name was 1108 via wandows T. Long Beach Caly, martha &. Ralston, my name at Present is martha &. Parsons, an I would like to have some information on the bringing back to thes countrys of my husband's body - I know there had been some brought pobut didn't know whither we would have to make a request or not. On as due never recieved any information on it. I would like very much to know the full Particularator Thank you very much. thes. martha J. Parsons. my present address is 3445 mc Candless Blud. San Diego 2 Calip,

0009020



0000005



y

23 July 1947

Mr. David E. Ralston 253 West Ramona Street Ventura, California

Dear Mr. Ralston:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished information regarding the burial location of your son, the late Private Edward D. Ralston, A.S.N. 39 591 555.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are interred in the U.S. Military Cometery Margraten, Holland, plot Wi, row 10, grave 243. You may be assured that the identification and interment have been accomplished with fitting dignity and solemnity.

This cometery is located ten miles west of Anches, Germany, and is under the constant care and supervision of United States military personnel.

The War Department has now been authorized to comply, at Government expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin regarding final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your loved one. At a later date, this office will, without any action on your part, provide all legal next of kin with full information and solicit their detailed desires.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.

Sincerely yours,

T. B. LARKIN Major General The Quartermaster General

gh

INFORMATION GUIDE PLOT ROW GRAVE USMC Compatery MARGRATEN, HOLLAND WW 10 HAME RALSTON, EDWARD D. RANK RT. ASN 39 591 555 Next of Kin (Relationship) FATHER Name Mr. DAVID E. RALSTON Street 253 WEST RAMONA STREET City & State VENTURA CALIFORNIA Original Burial Reburial Name of Person executing form Date 7/9/47

INFORMATION GUIDE

USMC	PLOT	ROW	GRAVE
Cometery MARGRATEN, HOLLAND	WW	10	243
Mame RALSTON, EDWARD D.	RANK PVT.	ASN 39	591 555
/ (-	Next of Kin (Rel	ationship)	FATHER
	Name M. DAVIL	E. RA	ILSTON
	Street 253	WEST	RAMONA STREET
	City & State V	ENTUR	A CALIFORNIA
	Original Buri	al R	eburial
11	Name of Person	7.	7. P. VX
nalua	executing form_ PHOTO Yes	First	Idet) Al
Date	PHOTO Yes	No	Wal.
			1 1 9 Jon
			1/1

151

SPOYG 293 Ralston, Edward D. S.N. 39 591 555

Address Reply To THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL Attention: Memorial Division

26 April 1946

Mrs. Martha G. Ralston 1108 Via Wanda Street North Long Beach 5, California

Dear Mrs. Ralston:

Your letter to The Adjutant General's Office concerning your husband, the late Private Edward D. Ralston, has been referred to this office.

The official Report of Burial discloses that the remains of your husband were interred in Plot WW, Row 10, Grave 243, in the United States Military Cemetery, Margraten, Holland, located twelve miles northwest of Aachen, Germany and eight miles southeast of Maastricht, Holland.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your husband.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

Sincerely yours,

LOUIS M. STAGGS 2d Lt., QMC Assistant

80H

IN

HEADQUARTERS, ARMY SERVICE FORCES

MEMO ROOING SLIP

Dir., Memorial Division, OQMG Room 2401, Tempo B.Building Washington, D. C.	DATE

- 1. For necessary action.
- 2. Private Edward Dale Ralston, 39591555, killed in action on 7 April 1945
- 3. Writer has been informed of this reference.



NAME FROM: ORGANIZATION

BUILDING AND ROOM

DATE 12 April 46

Casualty Branch, **Composition** Section **
Family Relations Sub-Section 363

TELEPHONE

W. D., A. G. O. Form 0115 1 October 1944 This Form supersedes W. D., A. G. O. Form 0115, 23 March 1944, which may be used until existing stocks are exhausted.

AGPC-0 201 Ralston, Edward D. (3 Apr 46) 39591555

12 April 1946

Mrs. Martha G. Ralston 1108 Via Wanda Street North Long Beach 5, California

Dear Mrs. Ralston:

Reference is made to your recent letter in which you requested information concerning your husband, Private Edward D. Ralston.

Your earnest desire to learn the full details of the heroic action in which your husband served his country is fully appreciated. I wish to advise you that information received in the War Department discloses that Private Ralston was instantly killed in action on 7 April 1945, as a result of a shell fragment wound of the head, in Oberkirchen, Germany. The many heroic deeds of our military personnel who die overseas were not always fully recorded as the tremendous movements of many men and much equipment were over large battle areas.

The Quartermaster General, Washington 25, D. C., has jurisdiction over all matters pertaining to the burial of our military personnel who die overseas and I am, therefore, forwarding a copy of your letter to that official for direct reply to your inquiry regarding this matter.

I realize how futile any words of mine may be to assuage your grief but I trust that the knowledge of your husband's heroic sacrifice in action may be a source of sustaining comfort.

You have my heartfelt sympathy in your bereavement.

Sincerely yours,

EDWARD F. WITSELL Major General The Adjutant General of the Army

H The left

COPY

The No. AG 201 Ralston, Edward D. PC-N ETO 108

Long Beach, California April 3, 1946

Dear Sirs:

I have put off writing this letter until I feel sure you must have at least some information for me and my husband's mother. Pvt. Edward Dale Ralston, 39591555, Co. C, 48th Amor'd., Inf, En., APO 257 c/o Postmaster, New York. He was killed the 7th of April 1945 in Germany and a confirming letter followed the telegram and from then - no information. I don't know how he was killed or where in Germany. I would Like to know where his grave is and when he was buried and all about it if possible. No one seems to be able to tell me these things or would like to know if there is a grave. Please try and forward me what information you have. If none is forthcoming then still please let me know what is wrong. Everyone else I have known in similiar circumstances seems to know where their boys are buried.

Thank you,
Martha Ray Ralston

Disinterring Officer: RICHARD A. CROSS, Gaster DNC, 608th ON Gr. Reg po.

Reinterring Officer: GLEON E. WELLS, 1st-It., OMC, 603rd OM Gr Reg Co.

		The state of	Salar and		0
5/05 +	IF	DECEASED	UNIDENTIF	IED	CRAYES ROUDERSTANS
ust 1945	Take Fing	erprints of Both	Hands. If unable	to obtain a	Married 1 Sept. 1942)
La bay bay	complete se	t of Fingerprints,	Take Those You Car	n, and fill in	
- 250	the following		Laundry Marks		Jels#
	will homer A de Weigh	nt:	Number of Rifle		
		of Eyes:	Wear Glasses?	Attached? ne dorti	Oberk
w	Race:	days		0 1000	(to stoal 9
E-continue 2	personnel pr	esent, fill in a tooth	chart below.) In space	if no medical	1500
	and describe	any scars, birthmar	ks, moles, deformities, e	tc. 0.1	Ame and Daily of
6	I to age T	or Marchet		Row Nigralities	Grave Number
inbossed,	farker Yes [] No XX	XX Arreched to N	ich body Ves [] No	adon Tega: Burned w	ingosition of Identific
bd		THE PLANT OF THE			Ef No Identification
					Republication Rewinds remaind
				bis	Soc See
metery	Note below	any identifying clues unization of deceased	found, such as letters,		brs0 OTE
- Esame	The propagate of B.	inization of deceased	Tybod adi difw behuc	dentification were l	towns fadW -
8	or district 19	wall w	tol9	Tack!	Embossed
	Address of the Annual Property of the Parket	- WW Tell & W	-4W1 8		
Thum Suls	Oth FA Bn Organization h Armd Div.	Runk	351,11751	Squires	Treassed's Right:
Citates Sin.	OOTH CHART	The second secon			Deceased's Loft:
		oriented	an Isolated Burial, m with Permanent Land	marke If more on	he Location,
∞ ∞	0	artach se	parate sneet. Indica	te North.	Signature of Name, in
7 7	ced fill in below: B	ication tag is not affi	If print of identif	Parameter .	The section of the se
6 6		-1-07			
Occased's Left	fillings b	Unk	Emergency Addre		
4 4	fillin teet	Unk			01
8 8 P	Po; O;			1	
N N	arti	Minic			
	s by		might		
	men.				binoesal Victorial
2 2	lace.				
	reth:				
Right	ter missing natural teeth by X; crowns by O; inking anchor teeth; replacements by artificial confersities:				
S & 4 4	natr por t	11	11		
Deceased's	sing and		11/11/		
9 9	mis king king		herbead to	1000 - 1	and the bott
-00 300	DAME - BOSTNESS	toss, Capit.	: RICHARD A. CI	MENCOL HO GOS OF LA	redniaid /22560
00 00	Indicat by 0.1	Q. W.	Clean	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY AND	State of the state	THE RESERVE TO A R
Upper Lo	one of the	,	: BILEON E. WELL	rigg Officer	o Reinter

.U				
	RESTRICTED			
GRAVES REGISTRATION FORM No. 1 Revised 1 Sept. 1943)	PORT OF PURIAL			
CHE	PORT OF BURIAL TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1315	10 A	pr 45	
93 s distdo of	Fingerprints of Both Manda, If unable	(eff	Date	
RAISTON EDWARD	noted by the property of the Post of the	100	3959155	55
Lav Name HV Plat	and of Ro. 7th Arm of	eds. "	Serial No. C	2
Unit 48 9	Organiza	JIV 8	C),
Oberkirchen, Germany	7 Apr 45 Estados	SFW 1	nead	
Place of Death Charlesti A	Color of Hours the Death Chart	Cause o		
1000 hrs, 10 Apr 45	Ittenbach #1 :eoss	and the second second	678-310	0.
	possible, have medical restand to many tooth charseoned present, fill in a cooth Asia below.) In space	Name or Coord	instes of Location Perm	a
Grave Number Row Number	describe any scars reden (Plot Number since determides,	Ty	pe of Marker	
isposition of Identification Tags: Buried with	b body Yes No MX Attached to Marker Y	es 🗆 No.	H	
f No Identification Tags	The last annual to Market 1	240.		
How were remains identified?				St Lat
Paybook				
social security card				
ETO Card				
What means of identification were but	ried with the body? south gainstanting to woled or	Not		
	on the pullantage of droctoral cor:	ong		-
Embossed plate				
Deceased's Right: Name Squires, C	Corger, L. 35414751	nization	197	di di
Name	Serial No. Rank Orga	nization	Grave 1	No.
Simplified Nick World Office Intel Occupies	ion of person furnishing above Data when other than officer re	porting bords	17.000	
ndmarks. If more space needed	Othenica wath recomment La			
0110	If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in	below:		
		100		
	Emergency Addressee	Name		
0				
	Address	2/2		
	Address	E		
	Religion	100	0 0	-
ist only Personal Effects Found on Bo		22		
		an po		
		X		
		100		
	The latest property and the latest party and the la	99	. 19 10	
			0 0	100
		6,09		
		000	-	
	Sheet 100	1 1 1	0 0	AND .
	Signature of Officer or other person re		IST ILL OMC	3/16)
Marian Marian Comment	Ureliular Joans		0-1591451	17/201
		-		
	Verified by G.R.S. Office		G. B. O.	4400/
	Verified by G.R.S. O.Beq	2 2	Gr Br Or	110/6

1		to be appropriate to the second to the secon
	Disperies	JAJAUA TO TROSTA BURIAL
1	## L	IF DECEASED UNIDENTIFIED
4	39893446	Take Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unable to obtain a
-	Qn oh lens?	complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in the following:
L	70	Wallett Halabet
	beed to	Weight: Number of Rifle:
-	Cargo of Death	
w		Race: In Handred I
	c Coordinates of Landing	off possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart, if no medical personnel present, fill in a tooth chart below.) In space below, locate,
-	Type of Muster	and describe any scars, birthmarks, moles, deformities, etc.
	Kon	Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes D No EN Arturhed to Minker Yes D
2		L No Identification ags
N		llow were remains identified?
		a sybuck
-		soural security came
1		brac ore
-	The second second	Note below any identifying clues found, such as letters, photographs, making any market with probable organization of deceased, etc.:
-		etalo beacodra
-	0	To determine Right or Left use Deceased's Right and Left.
T	199	Who is buried on: Histor, John J. 375 h38h
Thumb		E Secial No. Itank Organization
6	197	Deceased's Lag Squires, Corger, L. 35114781
1		West of Discounting
1	t Grave Nex	Name Street No Rate Organization
-	TOOTH CHA	ART If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location
-	тоотн сн	
F	тоотн сн	ART If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed
	HO HTOOTH CHA	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed world in the location of attach separate sheet, Indicate North.
	HTOOTH CH.	ART If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed
	HTOOTH CH.	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed attach separate sheet, I Indicate North.
	HTOOTH CH.	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed attach separate sheet, I Indicate North.
	HTOOTH CH.	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed world to lift hardle ion is affach separate sheet, Indicate North.
	HTOOTH CH.	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed attach separate sheet, Indicate North.
	HTOOTH CH.	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed world to lift hardle ion is affach separate sheet, Indicate North.
Torragan's room	HTOOTH CH.	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed attach separate sheet, Indicate North.
The state of the s	HTOOTH CH.	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed attach separate sheet, Indicate North.
	HTOOTH CH.	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed attach separate sheet, Indicate North.
	HTOOTH CH.	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed attach separate sheet, Indicate North.
	HTOOTH CH.	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed attach separate sheet, Indicate North.
	HTOOTH CH.	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed attach separate sheet, Indicate North.
	HTOOTH CH.	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed attach separate sheet, I Indicate North.
	HTOOTH CH.	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed attach separate sheet, I Indicate North.
	HTOOTH CH.	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed attach separate sheet, I Indicate North.
Deceased a regard	6 5 4 3 2 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 1 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed world in the Location attach separate sheet, is Indicate North.

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE WASHINGTON 25, D, C.

REPORT OF DE	АТН					-		DATE_4	May	1945.	ers de
FULL NAME				i			ARMY SERIAL		GRAD	E	
Ralston	Edward D.						39 59		E	yt.	
HOME ADDRESS		The					ARM OR SER	VICE	DATE	OF BIRTH	
North Le	ong Beach, C	aliforni	٥.				Infai	atry	30) Dent	19
PLACE OF DEATH				CAUSE	OF DEATH			4 2 1 2 3	DATE	OF DEATH	
Europear	Area			1	Cilled	in act	1on		7 A	oril 19	945
STATION OF DECEASE	D						DATE OF EN	TRY ON	LEN FOI	GTH OF SI	ERVICE POSES
European	Area						26 Jr	me 1944	YEARS	MONTHS	DAYS
	tha G. Rala			Via V	Vanda S	treet,			ch 5,	Califo	orain.
Mrs. Mar	tha G. Raladid D., Coye	on, wif				e.					
INVESTIGATION MADE?	IN LINE OF DUTY	OWN MIS	CONDUCT		ECEASED Y STATUS	AU	THORIZED	IN FLYING	PAY	OTHER PAY	STATUS
YES NO	YES NO	YES	МО	YES	NO	YES	NO		NO	YES	NO
				a a					i		-
Stella I David Ed Evidence	ARMY E	on, mot	in Wa	as mo	ther's	21 Ar	ri: 194			F Y MAY 1	LE 1945
	ADMIN. A. G. 2	OI FILE		FORK T						ADJUTAN	T GENERAL
WD AGO FORM 52-1 I FEBRUARY 1945	THIS FORM	SUPERSEDES Y BE USED	UNTIL EXI	STING ST	OCKS ARE	EXHAUSTI	ED.				

WAR DEPARTMENT

504246

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE WASHINGTON 25, D, C.

REPORT OF DEATH	1101014 25, 0, 0,	DA	TE 4 Mas	1945.	
FULL NAME		ARMY SERIAL NUMB	ER GI	RADE	
Ralston, Edward D.		39 591 55.	5	Cyt.	
HOME ADDRESS		ARM OR SERVICE		TE OF BIRTH	-
North Long Beach, California,		Infantry		30 Dent	15
PLACE OF DEATH	CAUSE OF DEATH	2112724523	Di	TE OF DEATH	23
European Area	F22203 4	,			
STATION OF DECEASED	Killed in	DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT ACTIVE S	7	ENGTH OF SI	
Muna Ann-			YEA	RS MONTHS	DAYS
European Arca EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)		26 June	944		
Mrs. Martha G. Raladon, wife, 1108	Via Wanda Str	reet, North Long	g Deadh S	Galifo	mair.
Mrs. Martha G. Ralston, wife, seme Jon, David D., Coye Ralston, sons, a	as above.				
INVESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT	WAS DECEASED ON DUTY STATUS	ABSENCE	FLYING PAY STATUS	OTHER PAY	BELOW)
YES NO YES NO YES NO	YES NO	YES NO YE	s NO	YES	NO
	E)				
*Beneficiaries continued: Stella Frances Relaton, mother, 253 David Edward Ralaton, father, same Evidence of death receiveed in War	as mother's.		, Califo	B	
COPIES FURNISHED:	F				
S. G. O. F. B. I. F. O., U. S. A. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU CASUALTY BRANCH FILE		BY ORDER OF THE SECRE	-65	*	T GENERAL
G. A. O. VET. ADMIN. A. G. 201 FILE		1 10		ADJUTAN	- GENERAL
WD AGO FORM 52-1 1 FEBRUARY 1945 THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO F WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXIST					

		ARMY SERVIC			
4		ORDER FOR SHIPMENT		*	
4			Mrs. Martha	G. Ralston	
		SHIP TO:	1108 Via Wan	da Street	
	Effects of:	Pvt. Edward D. Ralsto	North Long B	each 5, California	
		39591555			
	ASN	504246 D			
	Case No.				
	Wt.				
	DATE 17 August 1945 RTB:IB:rt		Betty Open	Effects Quartermaste	r
	REMARKS:				
		Bureau Check No. 143375	Remove	G.I. iscrepancy in M//	
	Amount	"Valuables" item	Films	removed	-
	Ship "Va	luables" item(s)		removed y removed	
	/			122428 df	
7	ROUTING:	ng Branch			
	Warehouse	e Division	143375		
		anch, Adm. Div.	504246		
3	Eleastic Control				
1				August 21	45
1	Martha G. Rals	ston		4.28	
				7.20	
Fou	ur and 28/100				
	REMARKS:		Franked FRAM Est. Exp. Chgs		
			Est. Frt. Chgs No. of package	8	
				0	
				CH	
			Shippi	ng Clerk	-
	Fff OM Form 14 (26 Dec	14)			

PACKAGE DESCRIPTION		manus ingranistico existe made the ter	and religion representatives	+ IDECEASED
No. of the Control of	ARM	V EFFECTS BUREAU IN	VENTORY	MERSING
+ loky		<i>_</i>	ril h	16 P.O.W.
# 10		50	14,2	TALLY OF THE
The state of the s			(10. 7900 -
				INV. 30 Pully
	1		/	OF IG. NO.
11	/-	A. V		80X 03
NAME Edward D	Ale	MAIston		HO. 93
A.S.H. 39591855 14	-RANK	100ting		SHLET
	/	1		ORGANIZATION
				MEARME
	3.40			Wir.
hela .	1	POTELS & PASICIONES	1 19	thos
SELE, MOREY (RO MOREY)	-	UTOMATA3		IGS . OLUTH CR. TEATEL
cloth, Wash.		Bruches DEAT		ILLEGADA, ING MOREST
Footwear, Mr.	-	DIFFERING .	Designa com	octlocker
cloves, er.		31a530 5	ACRES A STA	IT, SEN, ILT, OF VEILING
Handkerchiefs Headwear		Krives Lighters		nors, Address
Jackets	X	ATSC.	10	ooks, Pilot Log
Cycrecats	12.	Pen, Fountain		LARI IREMOVED FOR DURY
Shirts	1	Pancil, Mechanical		ILUS etters
Socks, Pr.	E	RELIGIOUS ARTICLES	P	apers, Personat
Ties	1	RISPOSS, TROOPATION	Berger Mr. ward	hotes
Trousers, Pr.		Vings Tob cco		hoe shine articles
Trunks, Pr.	1	Toilet orticles	1.1.	OUTBALLS.
	1	K SOK		COLUME MONNE
				tat Ichary RRSANFEES
	,			.S. MOBER (ABORET)
	***	The second secon		
	ACCRECATE MALE			Section of the sectio
	****			9
				7
				7
		INTERPORTS 1	Teem	(654) FC; H \$100
REMARIES. Home addre	av j	A TITACIMENTS [Teom	
REMARKS. Home addre	And		Tross	
Home addre	And, CA] FOR	(854 1 FC. H VIDO) 1 - Formatica
Home addre 1108 VIA W Long Beach	And, CA		pa	1- Bornation
Home addre 1108 VIA W. Long Beach	And, CA		T FOR	
Home addre 1108 VIA W. Long Beach	And, CA		pa	G.I. RENOVED
Home addre 1108 VIA W. Long Beach	AN da		pa	G.I. RENOVED SHORT OF OR REVOREE
REMARKS. Home addre 1108 VIA W. Long Beach	And CA		pa	G.I. RENOVED
Long Beach	And, CA		pa	G.I. RENOVED SHORT-OF ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS RENOVED DIARY
Long Beach	And, CA	Aif.	WE IGHT	G.I. RENOVED SHORT-SP ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS RENOVED CHARY REMOVED
Long Beach	And, CA		pa	G.I. RENOVED SHORTAGE ON REVENUE DENT. TAGS RENOVED DIARY WEMOVED
C.A.T. More VARCHOUSE SPACE 10	And, CA	Aif.	FE IGHT	G.I. RENOVED SHORT-SP ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS RENOVED CIARY RENOVED LOWED
C.A.T. More addre 1108 VIA W. Long Beach	And, CA	7 500 MAY	CATE SI	G.I. RENOVED SHORT SP ON REVORTE JOENT. TAGS RENOVED DIARY RENOVED LGONED STORAGE 128 SALUMORY REMOVED
c.A.T. Mone	And, CA	Aif.	CATE SI	G.I. RENOVED SHORT-SP ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS RENOVED CIARY RENOVED LOWED

DITIONAL REMARKS	
en e	
And the second s	
and the second s	
	SHORTAGES
	U.S. GOVT. CHECK SHORT
	NUMBER
	DATE
	SYMBOL 211-703
	AMOUNT AND ROLL
	Hace 1
	hill E Wash 3
	fell Form UDED 38
	10
	I certify that the above listed items were not in the containers inventoried by mer
	Abita
	INVENTORY CLERK
	Jo Jun J. Con
	SUPERVISOR
	G.1. REMOVED
*	
No.	

NAME RALSTON, EDWARD ALE 1555

BAY	PALLET	BOX	TALLY	
	3176 15	93	9900	
TYPE OF PKG.	WHSE. SI	PACE	INVENTORIED	
GRB				

Box No. Am 4 RESTRICTED Ittenbach # 1 F 198 10 Apr 45. INVENTORY FORM SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of: Ralston Edward Dale Pvt. 39591555 (M1) (LAST NAME) (FIRST NAME) (RANK) (ASN) 887 TO: Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APO_ ___US Army Unk 7th Arm'd Div. The above named individual of____ STATUS (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) was reported_ buried Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible INVENTORY OF EFFECTS 1 fountain pen 1 lighter 1 billfold souvenir money 2 ouff links 4 stamps __ pictures __ 100 Belg. \$2.00 U. S. Money in the amount of above has been turned into E. F. Clark, Capt. FD 211-703 __ Form WDFD 38 enclosed. SYMBOL NUMBER! Unk NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF ANY BANKS IN WHICH ACCOUNTS MAY BE CARRIED I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of the above named individual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot On____

Name H. SHACKELFORD

Organization O-1596803 G. R. O.

Any additional pertinent information:

AG ETO FOFM No. 26

RESTRICTED

AHMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVENTORY

	504,246
CASE NO.	*
TYPED BY	lc
DATE	7-16-45
STATUS	dec.
N/ME	Edward Dale Ralston
A.S.N.	39591555
RANK	Pvt.
ORGANIZATION	unk. 143375 MG.
AMOUNT	4.28
LAST NO.	F-272
REMARKS	

ACCCUNTING INVENTORY

For QM Form 110 (10 Feb 45)

2 (-

C.11 31-01
Serial No 3959/555Name A 4/STON, EDWARD, DAY Organization ZARMAN AND TOWN
Grade Rank Rank
Organization Rank Address
Nearest Relative
Killed: A di
Killed in Action Died of Disease Date Estate Area Bergy Manual Battle B
Battle A Battle A Hospital
Hallomation / M//
Place of Burial Point of Coordination
Point of Coordination
Description of Body.
Members Missing
Signed
198-7

504246

RTB:IB:wp August 16, 1945

Mrs. Martha G. Ralston 1108 Via Wanda Street North Long Beach 5, California

Dear Mrs. Ralston:

The Arry Effects Bureau has received from overseas some personal effects of your husband, Private Edward D.

I am inclosing a check for \$1.28, representing funds which belonged to him. The remainder of the property is being forwarded to you in one package.

If, by any chance, the property has not reached you at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify me and tracer will be instituted.

The action of this Bureau in transmitting personal effects does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient. Such property is forwarded for distribution according to the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

I regret the circumstances prompting this letter, and wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your husband.

Yours very truly,

C. B. QUINN 2nd Lt., QMC Chief, Files Branch

I Incl---

S OF

Summary Court-Martial
ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 Hardesty Avenue
Kansas City 1, Missouri

JRM: IB:rt Case No. 504246

Date 13 August 1945 SUBJECT: Report of transaction in disposing of the effects of Edward D. Ralston 39591555 (Army Serial Number) (Name of deceased) (Organization, Army or Service) who died (Grade) on the 7 day of April , 1945, at European Area . The Adjutant General, War Department, Washington 25, D.C. TO 1. Complying with A.W. 112, a Summary Court-Martial, convened at Kansas City Mo. Pursuant to S.O., 228 Hq., KCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the purpose of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier, or person subject to military law, reports that: a. No legal representative or widow of decedent being present at decedents camp or quarters, effects of decodent were forwarded to this Summary Court-Martial. b. Local debtors owed decedent's estate \$ none , of which the sum of mone was collected. (If nothing was found due or collected, state "None"; otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) (Incl. c. Decodent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of \$\frac{1}{2}\$ none which has been paid by the Summary Court-Martial from funds of decodert, (See inclosed receipt , Incl. d. Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid creditors, if any) has been made by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal through the Quartermaster Corps, at Government expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Martial FINDING below) FINDING Before a Summary Court-Martial which convened at Kansas City, Missouri, on 9 August 1945 , pursuant to Special Orders 228, Headquarters KCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of Mrs. Martha G. Ralston for the effects of the above-named decoased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the possession of the United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered; Whoroupon, this Summary Court-Martial finds that, under the provisions of A.W. 112,___ Mrs. Martha G. Ralston
(Name of person found entitled) 108 Via Wanda Street (Number, Street or Avenue) (City, Tewn or Village) 1108 Via Wanda Street State of , is tho Widow of the (Relationship or Capacity) California above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects. (Signature of Summary Court Officer) JOHN R. MURPHY, Colonel, QMC
(Name, Rank, Organization)
SUMMARY COURT MARTIAL